
SIDE 1

RINK RESULT OVERALL

   

SIDE 2 Synthetic

RINK RESULT OVERALL

11-17

18-19

15-30

20-21

  

RINK RESULT OVERALL

SKIP

H Scott

SATURDAY PENNANT  - Prelim final - February 25th 2024

B Holowuik

G Gaspero

C Rudd

64-87

THIRD SECOND

F Hargreaves

G Roberts

LEAD

T Ford 

B Milligan

 RESULTS

Vs     Heathmont 3      @ Heathmont

G Smith J Baker

E Stevens

I MacKay

D McKie A Dufton P Brown

L Lambrou

SKIP

THIRD SECOND LEAD

SKIP THIRD SECOND LEAD



 

 

 


