## RESULTS

## SIDE 1

SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL

SIDE 2	Vs	Heathmont 3	@ Heathmont	Synthetic

SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL
D McKie	A Dufton	H Scott	P Brown	11-17	64-87
B Milligan	G Smith	J Baker	G Roberts	18-19	04-67
F Hargreaves	L Lambrou	G Gaspero	I МасКау	15-30	
T Ford	B Holowuik	C Rudd	E Stevens	20-21	

SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL